
 



Travis Carey’s 

2025 Professional Services Directory 
 

Dear Friends,  

I am excited to share with you my 2025 Professional Services Directory.   

Throughout the past 15 years, as a realtor, landlord, and real estate investor, I have 
compiled a list of professionals in diCerent service categories.  I have personally worked 
with or hired many of those listed on the following pages of this directory.  Although I cannot 
personally guarantee results outside vendors may provide, I do have confidence in oCering 
a solid recommendation for each business or trade listed herein.   

Please keep in mind that I oCer this directory as a free resource, printed and distributed 
solely at my expense.  No one pays any fees or dues to be highlighted here, and it is a true 
meritocracy.  Good work is rewarded with continued exposure, and poor work will result in 
prompt removal.  

Maintaining the value and integrity of this directory is extremely important to me, so if you 
have any comment about vendors highlighted in these pages – positive or something less 
than positive – I want to hear about your experiences.   

As always, my goal remains to create value for every one of my past, present and future 
clients.  Thank you again for your loyalty as well as your business, friendship and referrals.  
It is truly a blessing to walk with you through the process of buying, selling, or just chatting 
about your real estate journey.   

 

 

Travis Carey  

Compass Colorado LLC  

Cell: 607.435.5113 

Email: Travis.Carey@Compass.com  

mailto:Travis.Carey@Compass.com


Vendors 

 

Addition // ADU Homebuilder 
Little Home Builder of Colorado  
Bryan Silva, Owner 
720 454 9555 
Bryan@littlehomebuilder.com  
LittleHomebuilder.com  

 
Appliance Repair 

JB Appliance 
Jason Bohks, Owner 
303 475 2320 
JBApplianceRepairs.com 
 

Appraisal 
Summit Appraisal Service  
Rich Radford 
303 987 3776 
 

Assisted Living 
Assisted Living Locators 
Ed Wagner  
303 981 5021 
Ed@AssistedLivingLocators.com 
AssistedLivingLocators.com/Denver 
 

Attorney 
Sarah Morris Law (Estate Planning , Trusts, Marital Agreements)  
Sarah Morris 
303 335 0629 
Sarah@sarahmorrislaw.com 
 
Thomas Howell  (RE Transactions, Probate, Estate)  
303 398 7053 
Thowellattorney@gmail.com 
 

mailto:Bryan@littlehomebuilder.com
mailto:Ed@AssistedLivingLocators.com
mailto:Sarah@sarahmorrislaw.com
mailto:Thowellattorney@gmail.com


Ragab Law Firm (Business, Real Estate, Estate Planning)  
Ryan C Eaton 
303 276 3402  
Ryan@RagabLawFirm.com  
Ragablawfirm.com  
 

Auto Mechanic 
Tomoco Auto 
Tom Sluzalis, Owner  
303 859 8746 
TomocoAuto@Gmail.com  
 

Bakery (in home) 
Ky’s Bakery 
Kylie Contreras, Owner 
925 667 6245 
Kys.bakery12@gmail.com 
Instagram: Kys_bakery 
 

Car Audio // Automotive Tinting 
AT Audio  
Fernando Alba-Torres 
303 935 7576 
ATAudio@gmail.com  
 

Catering Services 
Bold BBQ  
Parker Moore, Owner  
720 526 2227 
Parker@BoldBBQCatering.com  
BoldBBQCatering.com  
 

Chiropractor 
Chase Chiropractic Clinic  
Chase Malhiot, Owner 
720 379 3319  
ChaseChiropractic@gmail.com  
DrChaseM.com  
 

mailto:Ryan@RagabLawFirm.com
mailto:TomocoAuto@Gmail.com
mailto:Kys.bakery12@gmail.com
mailto:ATAudio@gmail.com
mailto:Parker@BoldBBQCatering.com
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Commercial & Business Banking 
 
Comerica Bank 
Philip Brewer, VP Relationship Manager  
214 986 4652 
JPBrewer@Comerica.com  
 

Drywall and Plaster Repair 
The Wall Rebuilder 
Dan and Laura Pino, Owner 
303 698 1057 
Info@WallRebuilder.com  
WallRebuilder.com  
 

Electrician 
The Honest Electrician  
Matt Spector, Owner 
720 213 8113  
Info@thehonestelectrician.com 
TheHonestElectrician.com 
 
Lukas Electric 
Lukas Gordon 
303 257 4335 // 720 314 5687 
Lukas@Lukaselectric.com  
LukasElectric.com  
 

Financial Advising & Planning 
323 Financial Group 
Jay Azubuike  
303 506 9751  
j.azubuike1@nm.com 
323FinancialGroup.com  
 

Foundation // Structural Repair 
Liftech 
Austin Bell  
720 335 1836 
A.Bell@liftechcorp.com  
LiftMyConcrete.com  

mailto:JPBrewer@Comerica.com
mailto:Info@WallRebuilder.com
mailto:Info@thehonestelectrician.com
mailto:Lukas@Lukaselectric.com
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Garage Doors // Repair Replacement 
Lakewood Garage Doors  
Stuart Lane, Owner 
303 202 1233 
LakewoodGD@Gmail.com 
LakewoodGarageDoor.biz  
 

General Contractor 
Phifer Homes Inc.  
Jared Phifer, Owner 
720 391 3574 
jared@phifer.homes  
 
Summit Chalet 
Zack Bengs, Owner  
303 819 0119 
Zach@SummitChalet.com 
SummitChalet.com  
 

Gutters 
Mirelez Seamless Gutters LLC 
Anthony Mirelez, Owner 
720 280 2871  
 
 

Handyman // Renovation & Remodeling 
Lindworks LLC 
Ron Lind, Owner 
720 999 6815 
ron@lindworksllc.com 
 
One Five Home Improvement 
Adam Scott, Owner 
720 560 2078 
 
DMD Handyman Services LLC 
Justin Davis, Owner 
608 239 2096 
DMDHandyman@Gmail.com 

 

mailto:LakewoodGD@Gmail.com
mailto:jared@phifer.homes
mailto:ron@lindworksllc.com
mailto:DMDHandyman@Gmail.com


Hardwood & Vinyl Flooring 
Focus Hardwood  
Jesse Lauder, Owner 
303 880 2171  
Oeice@FocusHardwood.com 
FocusHardwood.com 

Home Warranty 
First American Home Warranty 
Donna Windship 
720 437 1033 
dwinship@firstam.com 
 

HVAC 
Action Heating and Cooling 
Adam Jackson, Owner 
303 210 4632 
Adamjackson619@gmail.com 
 
Rocky Mountain Heat, LLC 
Lou & Sue White, Owner 
Oeice: 303 425 4550 
Cell: 720 404 8803 
RockyMtnHeat@gmail.com  
 

Inspectors 
Coal Creek Home Inspections 
Anthony Kuchem, Owner 
720 446 6017 
anthony@coalcreekhome.com 
Coalcreekhome.com 
 

Insurance Providers 
StateFarm 
Mark Sammon 
303 980 1818 
mark.sammon.iqqy@statefarm.com  
Marksammon.com  
 
 

mailto:Office@FocusHardwood.com
mailto:dwinship@firstam.com
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mailto:anthony@coalcreekhome.com
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Farmers Insurance  
Jason Tichota 
303 618 6880 
jtichota@farmersagent.com 
 

Interior Design // Staging 
The Styled Home, LLC 
Holly Skrzypek, Owner 
303 257 7985  
HollySkrzypek@gmail.com 
TheStyledHome-Colorado.com  
 
Key & Co. (South Denver)  
Tess & Dusty King, Owners 
720 785 4891  
KeyandCoStaging@gmail.com  
KeyandCoStaging.com  
 

Junk Removal//Hauling 
Johnston’s Junk Removal  
David Johnston, Owner 
424 441 9224 
Johnstonsjunkremoval@gmail.com  
Johnstonsjunk.com 
 

Lawn Mowing 
Crewcut Lawn Maintenance Inc.  
Eric Goepfert 
303 886 2645 
 
Huynh’s Lawn & Landscaping Service  
303 570 3667  
 

Lenders 
Fairway Home Mortgage 
Christine Jensen  
303 456 4403 
CJensen@FairwayMC.com  
ChristineJensen.Biz  

mailto:jtichota@farmersagent.com
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Loomis Home Mortgage 
Patrick Leonard 
914 391 2943 
Patrick@LoomisHomeMortgage.com  
LoomisHomeMortgage.com  
 

Massage Therapy 
Massage By Amanda 
Amanda Carey 
720 413 0215 
AmandaKathleenCarey@gmail.com  
 

Merchandise & Apparel (custom) 
Brand Evolutions West 
Charles Huntsman, Owner 
720 708 3160 
charles@brandevo.net 
Brandevolutionswest.com 
 

Mud Jacking 
Crackerjack Mud Jacking  
Brandon Poggi  
720 491 0128  
Crackerjackmj@icloud.com  
CrackerjackMudJacking.com  
 

Notary (mobile) 
Steve Davis  
303 718 3823  
 

Painters 
Right Touch Painting  
Derek Arosemena, Owner 
720 217 2156  
Derek@RightTouchPainting.com  
RightTouchPainting.com  
 

 
 

mailto:Patrick@LoomisHomeMortgage.com
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Photography // Videography  
Taylor Brant Photo & Film  
Taylor Brant, Owner  
720 838 9514  
taylorbrantfilm@gmail.com  
TaylorBrantPhoto.com   
 
Landspeed Creative  
MJ Yonkers, Owner  
303 957 7252 
MJ@LandspeedCreative.com 
LandspeedCreative.com  
 

Plumbing 
Zippy Plumbing  
Joe Hamilton, Owner 
720 690 7389 
ZippyPlumbingCo@gmail.com  
 
Arise Plumbing Services  
Courtney & Dakota Webster, Owner 
720 317 4615  
Service@ArisePlumbingServices.com  
ArisePlumbingServices.com  
 
Waters of Life Plumbing  
Aaron O’Dougherty, Owner 
720 276 3137  
Oeice@WatersOfLifePlumbing.com  
WatersOfLifePlumbing.com  
 
 

Radon 

5280 Radon Mitigation 
Payton Pancroft 
Oeice: 720 800 6590 
Direct: 720 329 4489 
info@5280radonmitigation.com 
5280radonmitigation.com 
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Restoration // Cleanup Services 
Restoration1 
Arica Netterville 
720 822 7462 
Arica.Netterville@Restoration1.com  
Restoration1ofWestDenver.com  

 
Reverse Mortgage 

 
Fairway Home Mortgage 
Christine Jensen, CRMP // CSA, Senior Vice President Reverse Division  
303 456 4403 
CJensen@FairwayMC.com  
ChristineReverse.com 
 

Roofers 
1st Colorado Roofing  
Austin Anderson 
720 919 8440 
AAnderson@1stColoradoRoofing.com 
1stColoradoRoofing.com 
 
North Peak Roofing 
Jee Folck 
303 357 9719 
jee@northpeakroofing.com 
NorthPeakRoofing.com 
 

Sewer 

Sewer Guys LLC 
Moises 
720 404 2383 
sewerguysllc@gmail.com 
 
Apex Underground 
Mark Moeett 
720 538 1419 
m.moeett@apexunderground.com 
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At Your Service  
Dominic  
303 986 5325 
atyourserviceplumbing@yahoo.com 
 

Sewer Scope & Cleaning // Radon & Mold Testing 
 

ProView Sewer Scopes LLC 
Lindsey Spaulding, Owner  
720 928 8092  
ProViewScopes@gmail.com  
ProViewScopes.com 
 

Supplemental Insurance // Wellness Benefits 
 

Empower Financial Group 
Will Arthur 
303 520 8122 
Will@NestledInsurance.com 
 

Tile 
Setting Dreams 
Thomas Stearns 
303 927 9354 // 720 450 7197 
SettingDreamsLLC@yahoo.com 
Brand.Page/SettingDreamsLLC 
 

Tree Care Service 
Danley Tree Care 
Mike Danley, Owner 
720 369 2272 
MDanley@gmail.com  
DanleyTreeCare.com 
 

Window Cleaning + Screen Repair 
 

Apex Window Cleaning Services 
Aaron Fulton, Owner 
480 819 6762 
hello@apexwindowcleaners.com 
apexwindowcleaners.com  
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NEED HELP FINDING QUALIFIED REALTORS IN OTHER MARKETS? 

With Compass being the largest independent real estate brokerage company in the US, I 
have access to a network of other top real estate professionals around the country.  If you 
desire excellent representation from an accountable, top-producing agent in any market, be 
sure to check with me for qualify referrals in other cities & areas around the country.  

 

 

HAVE COMMENTS ABOUT THE VENDORS IN THIS DIRECTORY? 

While I cannot personally guarantee the service or performance of vendors in this directory, 
I continually strive to upgrade and improve the quality of the professionals highlighted 
herein.  I’m interested in your feedback and your comments – please reach out to me and let 
me know about your experiences so I can make this directory an even more valuable 
resource for future clients.  

 

 

JOIN US FOR ONE OF THE SUMMIT HOME SALES EVENTS! 

Every year I, along with my business partners (Dale Becker & Robin Gerlach) host diLerent 
events.  This past year we held a ‘Meet Santa’ event at the Heritage Center in Lakewood, a 
Vendor Fair (connecting homeowners with business professionals), and a Fall Summit where 
we brought in several professionals to answer questions from homeowners.  We look 
forward to holding additional annual events later this year and I want to invite you to join my 
monthly newsletter to become aware of these events as they’re announced.  Simply email 
me and I can add you to the newsletter.  

 

 

THANK YOU, SERVICE PROFESSIONALS 

If you are featured in this directory, I want to take a moment to thank you for continually 
providing high quality service.  I take my job as a real estate professional very serious and I 
know you all do the same in helping everybody achieve their goals!  

 



 


